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1. That dog is small.
2. That is my dog.
3. He is not that tall.
4. Our house is old.
5. This library houses 10,000 books.
6. Nancy’s dress is pretty.
7. I made my daughter a pretty dress.
8. I feel pretty well this morning.
9. My daughter dressed her doll.
10. I visited that house yesterday.
11. We enjoyed his visit (to our house).

EXERCISE 4 p.1



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Fortunately I got a ticket (for the concert).

I got my shoes wet.

He quickly got me a drink.

His shoes are big.

He often acts big.

She acted Juliet (in Romeo and Juliet). (“Juliet”|31% D44 Fii)

This play has three acts.

I took my lunch quickly.

My children often visit their aunt.

We went home.

[ have a home computer.

He left home just yesterday.

I left the window wide open.
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

The box 1is one meter wide.

That was a just decision.

We had just enough money (for lunch).

My father walks his dog almost every day.

We took a long walk.

We long (for peace).

We usually play tennis together.

I like the play (of Bernard Shaw).

She played sick.

I visited that museum one month ago.

My children usually play outside.

The outside (of the building) is clean.

I hate the outside noises.
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

She is very nice.

She is a very nice girl.

My room is large enough.

We have enough food.

He speaks French very fluently.

She speaks amazingly slowly.

He walks fast.

Your watch is fast.

My baby is fast asleep.

He is a fast runner.

I broke my fast.

This question is relatively difficult.

Beauty is relative.
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S1.

52.

53.

II.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

ol.

02.

63.

[ have many relatives.

He has a kindly heart.

She kindly told me the way (to the station).

AAGEZSEIZLT, UTOXDORY ZFTEELRIV, (BESITIXLRITIY)
My children likes music.  (FAD) FHE7 BIXHE DL TT,
Their son play the guitar. 5O EFIXF & —Zx £5,

I are a student.  FALFEAETT,

They am my friends. & HITIRDOKANTT,

Our children like not the game. Fx O 77 HIZZ D57 — LD F& TIER,

Does these books are interesting? INOORITEEAWTT N
They not read these books. i HIXZNHDEREFE 72\,

I often visits that museum. FAE LIE LIZH DO ENTEZ 715,
We does not know the truth. 4 IZFEEZH L2,

Is their daughter go to Seisen Jogakuin College?
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III.

64.

65.

06.

07.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

UTORBARXEAy aNOBEERLEZ-2T, BEZELZRZIV, (EESKEARIRE)

We think him honest. (GBEFID)

We are young. (BZEFOLGEIID)

Your children are healthy. (5&/3Ci2)

Frank likes apples. (%&ff3Ci2)

He is tall. GEEEOERISCIZ)

You know my name. (HEZOEEILID)

They go to the park. (EEFBDOEEMICID)

You can play tennis well. (%&R3CI2)

She can play the piano. (EBEEOEELID)

We should go to the concert. (5&ff3CI2)

They have to go to school. GEZEFOEELID)

We swam in the pool. GE1TEID)
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IV. BEETHER L2 6, LTO#EEEIEH I, ERERAEEI XV,

BHIZE AL
help helped helped Wi %
open
agree
die
enjoy
apply
CTy
beg
stop
stir
compel
occur
picnic
mimic

MR

bring
buy
teach
think
feel
keep
leave
mean
meet
lead
read
build
send
spend
find
swing
stick
win
hear
hold
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lose

say

sell

shoot

sit

stand

strike

tell

have

make

lay

come

become

run

beat

begin

drink

sing

sink

sSwim

break

freeze

hide
lie

tear

wear

eat

fall

give

know

take

drive

g0

rise

write

cost

cut
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